={AUCT|0NEERPRO

Collectables, Antiques, Toolsand Mor e

Auction Opens. Thu, Feb 16 7:00pm CT

Lot
0325

0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338

0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355

Title

Crossman F4 Nitro pellet gun with 4 x 32 center
point scope

Box 20ga Federal 8 shot

Box 20ga Federal 8 shot

Box 20ga Federal 8 shot

Box 20ga Federal 8 shot

Box 20ga Federal 8 shot

Box 20ga Federal 8 shot

50-20ga Mirage Target 8 shot shells

36-20 ga Mirage Target 8 shot shells

Red Fox Tobacco Advertising

Red Fox Taobacco advertising

Red Fox Tobacco and Richardé€™s Advertising
Lucky Strike Pk and Vintage Prince Albert Can

Vintage Prince Albert and Half & Half Can
Advertising

2 cigar boxes

2 decks US Playing cards

3 Westward-Ho button&€™s

3 Westward-Ho buttons

3 Westward-Ho Buttons

3 Westward-ho button&€™s

5 Westward-Ho button&€™s

14 pc Marcrest Stoneware

Porky Pig Piggy Bank

2 creamer , sugar and spice shaker

5 Various size pitchers

Measuring cup Pitcher set from 1/8 to 1 cup
Vintage Metal TONKA Dump Truck
Vintage metal TONKA car hauler truck
Vintage Nylint metal earth mover toy
Hot wheels case with 6 Hotwheels

4 Marcrest mixing bowls
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Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 23 7:00pm CT

Lot

0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388

Title

4 pc Oven Proof USA

Fire king bowls

2 Fire King serving bowls

Mr Potato Head toy

Mr Potato Head toy

Stuffed toys

Sesame Street pull toy

Large group of Dominos

John Deere Mega Block Toy
Stoneware Canister Set

Mixed group of stoneware

5 pc USA stoneware

4 pc Various brand stoneware
Mixed group of stoneware

Fire King serving bowl and sugar
Two Pcs Fire King casserole dishes
Mixed Group Fire King

7 FireKing Mugs

5 Fire King small bowls

3 FireKing serving plates

2 Leonard Crystal and silver plate bowls
3 bowls

7 mixed group of bowls

Clear glass pitchers, ice bucket and glasses
Candle holder and vases
Miscellaneous group of clear glass
Group of Miscellaneous clear glass
4 Pillow cases and 2 spreads

5 potato mashers

Group of vintage kitchen utensils
Group of vintage kitchen utensils
Vintage ice pick and cork screw
Group of graders and juicer



Lot
0389

0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399

0400
0401

0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409

0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428

Title

2 Milk for Health LouisvilleKY 1qt & 1 half
pint

2 vintage quart milk glasses

2 vintage quart milk bottles

2 vintage quart milk bottles

3 one Quart milk bottles

2 quart 1 pint vintage milk bottles

2 vintage half pint milk bottles

3 half pint milk for health Louisville Ky bottles
2 half pint milk bottles

8 Hull Stoneware Coffee Cups

Hull stoneware, 3 soup bowls, 1 serving bowl
and 3 plates

Hull stoneware cookie jar

Hull Salt, Pepper, Creamer, Sugar and honey
server group

Hull Pitcher, Severing Tray, and bowl

Hull planter and leaf serving dish

3 McCoy Mugs

McCoy Small Pitcher and bowl

3 cups, 4 small bowls, 5 plates and 2 bowls

4 plates, large serving bow! and 2 small bowls
6 cups

3 cups, pitcher, 2 plates,4 saucers, and 2 small
bowls

8 pcs miscellaneous stoneware
Group of miscellaneous stoneware
Vintage Pyrex Divided Dish

2 vintage Pyrex

Vintage Pyrex and 2 Pyrex lids

2 Pyrex bowlsand lid

3 Pyrex dishes

2 Corning ware and anchor bowl
Barn Cookie Jar

Barn Cookie Jar

Barn Cookie Jar

Barn Cookie Jar

Cookiejar

Beam decanter

Beam decanter

Beam decanter

Decanter (America) from 1963
Matching Decanters (1) with no cork
Nice lead crystal decanter
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Lot

0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443

0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
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Title

Decanter with out cork

Pyrex American Square Flask w/ measuring
2 KY themed jugs

2 small wood grain jugs

2 Teapots

Group miscellaneous small plates
Box group

Tins

Wood Kitchen utensils

7 bowls

Platers and more

Plates, bowls, butter dish and more
Stone lids and glasses

3 Vintage Maps

3 vintage Gulf road maps

4 vintage Gulf maps

4 vintage Maps

4 vintage maps & tour guide
Group of vintage maps

4 KY vintage maps & fishing guide
5 western states & Mexico vintage maps
4 vintage maps

5 vintage maps

Group vintage post cards
NASCAR pictures Some signed
Vintage spray on pint jar

Vintage Nut/Meat Chooper

Group of green glass

Group of Amber glass

Group of white glass

Amber Glass Hen on Nest

Blue glass hen on nest

Green glass hen on nest

2 white glass hen on nest

2 white glass hen on nest

Duck on nest

10 Festa Dinner Plates

4 Festa Platters

Festa- 4 Dinner Plates, 2 small plates and pitcher
6 pcs Festa

Set of 10 Norman Rockwell mugs
Norman Rockwell mugs

3 Norman Rockwell glasses
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Lot Title Lot Title

0472 Group of miscellaneous mugs 0513 Aluminum and pewter group

0473 9glasses 0514 Blue granite canner with rack

0474 4 glass canisters (2) no lids 0515 Aluminum group

0475 Ruby red glass (3 stem glass are Avon) 0516 Set of 6 Alvin and Chipmunks glasses

0476 2 Avon Pipes 0517 6 care bear glasses from Pizza Hut

0477 3 Avon glass pcs 0518 Set of 4 Peanuts McDonald glasses

0478 Vintage Maxwell House Coffee Tinand L &N 0519 Set of 6 McDonald peanuts glasses
calendar 0520 4 mixed peanuts glasses

0479 Vintage 2 face coin bank 0521 6McDonald peanuts glasses

0480 Glass bear coin bank 0522 Alvin and chipmunks glasses

0481 3thermos(2) Aladdin 0523 Muppet and Chipper glasses

0482 Coca-Colagroup 0524 Flint stone and UK glasses

0483 Coca-Cola Group (1)Glasgow (1) 0525 3 Derby Glasses and 1 derby Dinner boot

Campbellsville (1) Elizabethtown (2) Louisville
(1 Lexington

0484 Miscellaneous group soda bottles

0526 9 miscellaneous decorative glasses
0527 6 miscellaneous glasses

0485 VINTAGE Clorox Bottle w/cork 0528 Set of 4 Ball Mason blue jars with lead lids
0486 5 vintage medicine bottles 0529 3 ball and mason 1/2 gallon jarsw/ lead lids
0487 Vintage medicine bottles 0530 Set of 6 quart Ball mason jar w/ lids

0531 Set of 6 ball mason quart jars W/ lids
0532 3vintagejars/ Atlasw/ glasstop

0488 5 vintage medicine bottles
0489 14 pc Blue speckled granite ware

0490 Box of vases 0533 2 Ball Jarsw/ wired glasstops
0491 12 pints& 9 quart jars 0534 Quart jar of vintage buttons

0492 5 sets salt and pepper 0535 2 partia full jars of vintage buttons
0493 5 sets salt and pepper shakers 0536 Vintagejar of large corks

0494 6 salt and pepper sets 0537 Wiretop jar w/marbles

0495 Plates, cups,bowls & etc 0538 Wiretoo jars w/marbles

0496 Group of miscellaneous glass figurines 0539 Clear glassgroup

0497 Planters and vasea€™s 0540 Miscellaneous glass group

0498 Miscellaneous group of figurines 0541 Miscellaneous glass group
0499 Miscellaneous group 0542 Baseball player pins
0500 Set Budweiser Mugs 0543 Large group mostly basketball cards

0501 Beer mug and glass and vintage beer cans 0544 (2) Mark Jackson cards w/ Menendez Bro. Cards

0502 4 shot glasses 0545 (3) Mark Johnson/ Menendez Bro. Cards
0503 5 shot glasses 0546 (3) Mark Johnson/ Menendez Bro. Cards
0504 3 pc gray enamel 0547 (3) Mark Johnson/ Menendez Bro. Cards
0505 Small Coal Bucket and small Aluminum bucket 0548 70&€™s and 80&€™'s football cards

0506 Coffee and tea pots & aluminum warmer 0549 Desert Storm cards
0507 Aluminum cook group 0550 1909 wheat back penny

0508 Aluminum baking molds and cake holder 0551 1925 wheat penny |
0509 Aluminum rolling pin and mortar 0552 (14) 1949a€™ s wheat pennies

0510 Cooper molds and strainer 0553 (26) 1940a€™'s wheat pennies
0511 Vintage sifter and juicer 0554 (18) 1950&€™'s wheat pennies

0512 Aluminum cornbread pan 0555 Fire box (lock need repair) and baseball
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Lot

0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598

Title

Halloween McDonalds toys

Group of Sesame Street McDonalds toys
Group of vintage McDonalds toys
Loony tune McDona d&€™s toys

Nicky and Minnie Mouse McDona da&€™s toys
Smurf McDonalds toys

Snoopy toys (1) pez

Group of Flintsone toys

Snow White and Dwarfs (McDonalds)
Aladdin McDonald&€™ s toys

McDona d&€™s cabbage patch toys
Winnie the Pooh McDonal ds toys

Lion King McDonalds toys

Lion king McDonalds toys

Large group McDonalds Barbie and more toys
Group of McDonalds boxes and bags
Pocahontas McDonalds toys

Bambi McDonalds toys

McDonalds dinosaurs toys

McDona da&€™s toys

Garfield McDonalds toys

Mario Nintendo toys

Group of bendable toys

Group of cars and planestoys

Disney beauty and beast toys

Hero toys

Group of farm toys

Group of animals and dinosaurs

Action toys

Warble toys

Group of miscellaneous toys

Sesame Street pezz

(5) Pezz dispensers

(4) pezz dispensers

Large group of McDonalds and other toys
(6) beer advertising openers

Porter paint openers

Coca-Cola, 7up and royal crown openers
Advertising openers

Miscellaneous group openers

Group of openers and advertising scraper
Miscellaneous variety group

3 vintage oil cans
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Lot

0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638

0639
0640
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Title

Fire extinguisher

Royal saw and manning Bowman drill
Drill, jigsaw and light

2 drills

Large drop cord

2 vintage tobacco splitters

2 vintage tobacco splitters

(2) tobacco splitter and corn knife
Hand seed sower

2 small pipewrench

(3) crescent wrench&€™s

2 large pipe wrench&€™s

A.R. Patch (Clarksville TN) corn sheller
3 keyhole saws

Group of flat files

ICE tongs

Lights and caulking guns
Advertising group

Group of nails, screws and alemite
Group of Screws and carter keys
Vintage wheels and knobs

Vintage wooden pulley
Miscellaneous group

Vintage locks and keys

Vintage hay hook

Vintage torch, mallet and etc

Screw bin

Livetrap

Portable air tank

2 small vintage oil dispensers

Oil can and oil can spike

Vintage oil cans

(2) 2 small grease gun

Small spray, scrapper and other items
Antique Sickle Corn Knife

2 masonry hammers

Wooden/metal box,brass drill& saw
3 squares and alevel

Vintage hay hook

Garden tools, shovel, and bucket ( has holein
bottom)

2 nail puller bars
Heavy booming dog



Lot

0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651

0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672

0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681

Title

Heavy booming dog

Tool box and tools

Sad iron bottoms and hot plate rest

2 sad irons and more

Film/slide video transfer and video light
Grubbing hoe, double blade ax and fork
Pruner,2 hoes, and brier blade

3 plastic milk crates

3 plastic milk crates

2 totes

Ruger Blackhawk .177 pellet gun w/ 4 x 32
scope and .177 pellets

Football cards

3 lamps

Tin baking pans

2 hemingray insulators

Back packs and totes

UK and basketball group

Large group of wall decor & mugs

3 boxes wall decor

Wall decor and place mates

Golf and trophy group

Glass,ashtrays and more

2 boxes miscellaneous dishes

Electric Portable Fireplace (works)

Light oak finish 2 shelf glass front cabinet
Antique wooden desk chair

Electric table

Hall tree

Cloth / wood accent chair

Vintage Royal Manual Typewriter / case
Vintage toy western horses

Vintage Speedway by Marx race set comes with
(2) cars (nice)

Old Fitzgerald (Monticello) decanter

Old Fitzgerald (tree of life) decanter

Vintage George and Martha Washington lamp
1983 & 1984 KY Derby Glasses

1984 & 1989 KY Derby glasses

1985 & 1986 KY Derby Glasses

1984 & 1986 KY Derby Glasses

Brown&€™s Dairy 1/2 pint milk jar

(2) Vintage Funeral Home Ad Fans
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Lot

0682
0683
0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700

07/21/25 05:29:55

Title

(2) Vintage wooden yo-yos (1 Duncan)
Vintage advertising with contents
Vintage advertising pc & 1966 Almanac
#3 & #5 Cast Iron skillets

Leather Holster

3 knives (need repair)

British Enfield MAK 4 Bayonet circa 19408€™s
5KY License Plates

(5) KY license plates

4 Prince Albert Tobacco can

Group of 45 records

Group of board games

Car group

Vintage pictures

(2) cookers

Bottles, gray granite ant tin add
Racetrack (2) cars and puzzles

Wooden bread box / cutting board
Group of albums
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FULL PAYMENT AT PICK UPBY CASH, IN-STATE CHECK, CREDIT OR DEBIT CARD (3.5%

feefor card use).
IFYOU ARE AN OUT-OF-STATE BIDDER, WE WILL CONTACT YOU THE DAY AFTER THE
SALE ENDS TO RECEIVE YOUR CREDIT CARD / PAYPAL INFORMATION.

BUYER'SPREMIUM: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

2817 W. End Avenue, Suitel26/#228, Nashville, TN 37203
apro.bid
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